CODE
GATES

GS1200-40-1
GS1200-40-3
GS2000-40-1

GS2000-40-3
GS2000-50-3
GSF1200-1
GSF1200-3
GSF2000-1
GSF2000-3
GSL3
GWO01200-1
GWO1200-3
GWO1600-1
GWO1600-3
GWO2000-1
GWO2000-3
GWWA1
GWWA3
GWWB1
GWWB3
GwwcC1
GWWC3
GwwD1
GWWD3
GWWE1
GWWE3
GWWG1
GWWG3

HARDWARE

HCA100
HCA120
HCB120
HCPC
HCW120
HDB
HGR40
HHB
HHS
HLDEL
HLDG
HLRB
HLRB
HLRC
HLT
HLV
HT3
HW90

Resurrection Trading: Product Price List 2009

Phone 0403 816660 e-mail: enquire@resurrection.com.au
4 Fink St, Williamstown,Vic. 3016 Fax (03) 9090 7537

PRODUCT

Gate Steel bars to 1200mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars (1 metre gap)
Gate Steel bars to 1200mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars 1/2-1/2 (3 metre gap)
Gate Steel bars to 2000mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars (1 metre gap)

Gate Steel bars to 2000mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars 1/2-1/2 (3 metre gap)
Gate Steel bars to 2000mm Powder coated 50mm frame, 25mm bars (3 metre gap)
Gate frame 50x25mm galvanised Steel pedestrian to 1200mm (1 metre gap)

Gate frames 50x25mm galvanised Steel driveway to 1200mm (3 metre gap)

Gate frame 50x25mm galvanised Steelpedestrian to 2000mm (1 metre gap)

Gate frames 50x25mm galvanised Steel driveway to 2000mm (3 metre gap)

Sliding Driveway gate: (3 metres) Add to the standard gate price. Includes track and fittings
Wooden joinery gate to 1200mm pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Wooden joinery gate to 1200mm driveway (3 metre gap)

Wooden joinery gate to 1600mm pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Wooden joinery gate to 1600mm driveway (3 metre gap)

Wooden joinery gate to 2000mm pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Wooden joinery gate to 2000mm driveway (3 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Armadale Pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Armadale Driveway (3 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Brunswick Pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Brunswick Driveway (3 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Camberwell Pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Camberwell Driveway ( 3 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Darebin Pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Darebin Driveway (3 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Elsternwick Pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Elsternwick Driveway (3 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Gardenvale Pedestrian (1 metre gap)

Gate woven wire Gardenvale Driveway (3 metre gap)

Post Capital Angelina cast alloy 100x100mm

Post Capital Angelina cast iron 120x120mm

Post Capital turned wooden ball shape 120mm

Post Capital wooden Pyramid oversize for 120mm post
Post Capital turned wooden Windsor shape120mm
Drop bolt

Gate rollers 40mm each

Hinges Butt for steel frames Left or Right hand (pair)
Hinges Strap for wooden gates Left or Right hand (pair)
Latch D&D Delux lock

Latch D galvanised

Latch Black ring

Latch Brass ring

Latch Chrome ring

Letterbox Cedar Terrace with Brass / Chrome fittings
Letterbox Cedar Victorian with Brass / Chrome fittings
Gate Track Gal 1/2 round at 3 metres each

Gate Wheels 90mm each

OPENING EQUIPMENT

OBDK
OBP
OBPD

BFT Deimos Automatic Sliding Gate opener kit with 2 remotes, 4m rack
BFT Photocells
BFT Phobos NL Double swing gate motor Kit with 2 remotes

PRICE

$495
$1,250
$650
$1,625
$1,990
$160.00
$400.00
$190.00
$490.00
$495
$890.00
$2,225.00
$990.00
$2,475.00
$1,050.00
$2,625.00
$395.00
$988.00
$520.00
$1,300.00
$460.00
$1,150.00
$570.00
$1,425.00
$510.00
$1,275.00
$450.00
$1,125.00

$44.00
$66.00
$19
$25.00
$19.00
$10
$19.00
$14

$20
$95.00
$11.00
$29

$59
$65.00
$135.00
$150.00
$39.00
$29

$890
$99.00
$1,470.00



OBPS
OBR2
OBTB
OBVD
OBIA
OBIVC
OBRE
OEFL

SERVICES
SEAI

SECI

SEGI
SEPMORT
SEPSHAPE
SEPSHAPEC
SLFACT
SLFIELD

STEEL
SP100

SP75
ST20X20G-6
ST25X25G-8
ST30X30G-8
ST40X40G-8
ST50X25G-8
ST50X50G-8
ST75X54G-8
STMOC
STP25G
STWW
STWWPC

TIMBER
TCB
T1120X19MD
TI130X12HW

TI190X35TPD-5.4

TI70X19MB
TI70X19MP

TI70X45TP-5.4
TI90X45TPCH-5.4
TI90OX45TPCR-5.4
TPC120X120-2.1
TPC120X120-2.7
TPC120X120-3.6
TPC120X70-2.1

BFT Phobos NL Single swing gate motor kit with 2 remotes
BFT extra 2 button remotes

BFT T-Box wireless keypad

BFT Virgo double arm swing gate motor kit with 2 remotes
Audio intercom

Video intercom (colour)

BFT external reciever to open garage doors and other motors with BFT remotes

Electric opening latch for deadlocks to open from an intercom

Install automatic openers

Install conduit and cable per metre

Deliver and install gates where posts are already insitu

Post Mortises each

Post shaping Pyramid or rounded, routed collar and edges each post

Post shaping with Ball or Windsor capital supplied, and rout edges each post
Factory Labour per hour with equipment

Field labour per hour with equipment

Post Steel 100x100mm with steel cap

Post Steel 75x75mm with steel cap

Steel 20x20mm RHS Gal @ 6 metres each
Steel 25x25mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each
Steel 30x30mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each
Steel 40x40mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each
Steel 50x25mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each
Steel 50x50mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each
Steel 75x50mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each
Mini-orb Colorbond per square metre

Steel 25MM OD galvanised Pipe @ 6.5 metres
Woven Wire 950, 1100 or 1250mm high Galvanised per metre
Woven Wire Powder Coated per metre

Cover Boards 12mm Exterior ply Arched

Timber: Picket 120x19mm Meranti with decorative cutout shape each
Timber: Lining Boards 130x12mm T&G hardwood per square metre
Timber: Plinth 190x35mm seasoned treated pine with dressed face @ 5.4m
Timber: Picket 70x19mm Malas blank per metre

Timber: Picket 70x19mm Malas profiled head per metre

Timber: Rail 70x45mm seasoned Treated pine @ 5.4m

Timber: Capping 90x45mm KD primed Treated Pine Handrail profile @ 5.4m
Timber: Capping 90x45mm seasoned Treated Pine Ridge profile @ 5.4m
Post Cypress 120x120mm x2.1 Dressed

Post Cypress 120x120mm x2.7 Dressed

Post Cypress 120x120mm x3.6 Dressed

Post Cypress 120x70x 2.1 Dressed

Standard gate sizes have gaps between posts of 1 metre and 3 metres.

We make different gate sizes. Price is pro-rata. Eg, a 3.3 metre gate would be 10% more.

Delivery Australia wide. Freight price on application.

$1,050
$60
$250
$1,150
$220
$990
$129
$200

$550
$22
$275
$11
$39
$39
$95
$89.00

$100
$75
$16
$20
$25
$35
$39
$50
$95
$30.00
$22
$39
$10

$29.00
$18.00
$60
$48.00
$3.50
$3.90
$26
$80.00
$49.00
$51.00
$65
$87
$33
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