Resurrection Trading: Product Price List 2009

Phone 0403 816660e-mail: enquire@resurrection.com.au4 Fink St, Williamstown,Vic. 3016Fax (03) 9090 7537

CODE GATES

PRODUCT

PRICE

GS1200-40-1	Gate Steel bars to 1200mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars (1 metre gap)	\$495		
GS1200-40-3	Gate Steel bars to 1200mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars 1/2-1/2 (3 metre gap)	\$1,250		
GS2000-40-1	Gate Steel bars to 2000mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars (1 metre gap)	\$650		
GS2000-40-3	Gate Steel bars to 2000mm Powder coated 40mm frame, 20mm bars 1/2-1/2 (3 metre gap)	\$1,625		
GS2000-50-3	Gate Steel bars to 2000mm Powder coated 50mm frame, 25mm bars (3 metre gap)	\$1,990		
GSF1200-1	Gate frame 50x25mm galvanised Steel pedestrian to 1200mm (1 metre gap)	\$160.00		
GSF1200-3	Gate frames 50x25mm galvanised Steel driveway to 1200mm (3 metre gap)	\$400.00		
GSF2000-1	Gate frame 50x25mm galvanised Steelpedestrian to 2000mm (1 metre gap)	\$190.00		
GSF2000-3	Gate frames 50x25mm galvanised Steel driveway to 2000mm (3 metre gap)	\$490.00		
GSL3	Sliding Driveway gate: (3 metres) Add to the standard gate price. Includes track and fittings	\$495		
GWO1200-1	Wooden joinery gate to 1200mm pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$890.00		
GWO1200-3	Wooden joinery gate to 1200mm driveway (3 metre gap)	\$2,225.00		
GWO1600-1	Wooden joinery gate to 1600mm pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$990.00		
GWO1600-3	Wooden joinery gate to 1600mm driveway (3 metre gap)	\$2,475.00		
GWO2000-1	Wooden joinery gate to 2000mm pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$1,050.00		
GWO2000-3	Wooden joinery gate to 2000mm driveway (3 metre gap)	\$2,625.00		
GWWA1	Gate woven wire Armadale Pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$395.00		
GWWA3	Gate woven wire Armadale Driveway (3 metre gap)	\$988.00		
GWWB1	Gate woven wire Brunswick Pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$520.00		
GWWB3	Gate woven wire Brunswick Driveway (3 metre gap)	\$1,300.00		
GWWC1	Gate woven wire Camberwell Pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$460.00		
GWWC3	Gate woven wire Camberwell Driveway (3 metre gap)	\$1,150.00		
GWWD1	Gate woven wire Darebin Pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$570.00		
GWWD3	Gate woven wire Darebin Driveway (3 metre gap)	\$1,425.00		
GWWE1	Gate woven wire Elsternwick Pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$510.00		
GWWE3	Gate woven wire Elsternwick Driveway (3 metre gap)	\$1,275.00		
GWWG1	Gate woven wire Gardenvale Pedestrian (1 metre gap)	\$450.00		
GWWG3	Gate woven wire Gardenvale Driveway (3 metre gap)	\$1,125.00		
HARDWARE				
HCA100	Post Capital Angelina cast alloy 100x100mm	\$44.00		
HCA120	Post Capital Angelina cast iron 120x120mm	\$66.00		
HCB120	Post Capital turned wooden ball shape 120mm	\$19		
HCPC	Post Capital wooden Pyramid oversize for 120mm post	\$25.00		
HCW120	Post Capital turned wooden Windsor shape120mm	\$19.00		
HDB	Drop bolt	\$10		
HGR40	Gate rollers 40mm each	\$19.00		
HHB	Hinges Butt for steel frames Left or Right hand (pair)	\$14		
HHS	Hinges Strap for wooden gates Left or Right hand (pair)	\$20		
HLDEL	Latch D&D Delux lock	\$95.00		
HLDG	Latch D galvanised	\$11.00		
HLRB	Latch Black ring	\$29		
HLRB	Latch Brass ring	\$59		
HLRC	Latch Chrome ring	\$65.00		
HLT	Letterbox Cedar Terrace with Brass / Chrome fittings	\$135.00		
HLV	Letterbox Cedar Victorian with Brass / Chrome fittings	\$150.00		
HT3	Gate Track Gal 1/2 round at 3 metres each	\$39.00		
HW90	Gate Wheels 90mm each	\$29		
OPENING EQUIPMENT				

3FT Deimos Automatic Sliding Gate opener kit with 2 remotes, 4m rack	\$890		
3FT Photocells	\$99.00		
3FT Phobos NL Double swing gate motor Kit with 2 remotes	\$1,470.00		
3	FT Photocells		

OBPS OBR2 OBTB OBVD OBIA OBIVC OBRE OEFL	BFT Phobos NL Single swing gate motor kit with 2 remotes BFT extra 2 button remotes BFT T-Box wireless keypad BFT Virgo double arm swing gate motor kit with 2 remotes Audio intercom Video intercom (colour) BFT external reciever to open garage doors and other motors with BFT remotes Electric opening latch for deadlocks to open from an intercom	\$1,050 \$60 \$250 \$1,150 \$220 \$990 \$129 \$200
SERVICES SEAI SECI SEGI SEPMORT SEPSHAPE SEPSHAPEC SLFACT SLFIELD	Install automatic openers Install conduit and cable per metre Deliver and install gates where posts are already insitu Post Mortises each Post shaping Pyramid or rounded, routed collar and edges each post Post shaping with Ball or Windsor capital supplied, and rout edges each post Factory Labour per hour with equipment Field labour per hour with equipment	\$550 \$22 \$275 \$11 \$39 \$39 \$95 \$89.00
STEEL SP100 SP75 ST20X20G-6 ST25X25G-8 ST30X30G-8 ST40X40G-8 ST50X25G-8 ST50X50G-8 ST75X54G-8 ST75X54G-8 STMOC STP25G STWW STWWPC	Post Steel 100x100mm with steel cap Post Steel 75x75mm with steel cap Steel 20x20mm RHS Gal @ 6 metres each Steel 25x25mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each Steel 30x30mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each Steel 40x40mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each Steel 50x25mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each Steel 50x50mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each Steel 75x50mm RHS Gal @ 8 metres each Mini-orb Colorbond per square metre Steel 25MM OD galvanised Pipe @ 6.5 metres Woven Wire 950, 1100 or 1250mm high Galvanised per metre Woven Wire Powder Coated per metre	\$100 \$75 \$16 \$20 \$25 \$35 \$39 \$50 \$95 \$30.00 \$22 \$39 \$10
TIMBER TCB TI120X19MD TI130X12HW TI190X35TPD-5.4 TI70X19MB TI70X19MP TI70X45TP-5.4 TI90X45TPCH-5.4 TI90X45TPCR-5.4 TPC120X120-2.1 TPC120X120-2.7 TPC120X120-3.6 TPC120X70-2.1		\$29.00 \$18.00 \$60 \$48.00 \$3.50 \$3.90 \$26 \$80.00 \$49.00 \$51.00 \$65 \$87 \$33

Standard gate sizes have gaps between posts of 1 metre and 3 metres. We make different gate sizes. Price is pro-rata. Eg, a 3.3 metre gate would be 10% more. Delivery Australia wide. Freight price on application.